Document Number: 26032 For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-May-11 1
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
 MKT Radial Potted Types
MKT1817
Vishay Roederstein
Not for New Design
This document is subject to change without notice.

REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PITCH
5
D Ammo 16.5 S (1) MKT1817-233-255-D x
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKT1817-233-255-G x
F Reel 16.5 350 MKT1817-233-255-F x
W Reel 18.5 350 MKT1817-233-255-W x
- Bulk - - MKT1817-233-255 x
MKT1817
Vishay Roederstein Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
 MKT Radial Potted Types
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com Document Number: 26032